22 | PETERCEM
2
HRS1000-I ... HRS2500-I industry current sensors
Technical data
HRS1000-I-000
HRS1500-I-000
HRS2000-I-000
HRS2500-I-000
Ordering details
Nominal primary
Current
Secondary
current at
IPN
Supply voltage Secondary connection Type
A r.m.s mA VDC
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V Molex type 3 pins HE14 HRS1000-I-000
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V JST connector 3 pins HRS1000-I-001
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V 3 wires 200 mm HRS1000-I-002
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS1000-I-005
1000 200 ± 15…± 24V Phoenix contact type 3 pins HRS1000-I-006
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V Molex type 3 pins HE14 HRS1500-I-000
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V JST connector 3 pins HRS1500-I-001
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V 3 wires 200 mm HRS1500-I-002
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS1500-I-005
1500 300 ± 15…± 24V Phoenix contact type 3 pins HRS1500-I-006
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V Molex type 3 pins HE14 HRS2000-I-000
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V JST connector 3 pins HRS2000-I-001
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V 3 wires 200 mm HRS2000-I-002
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS2000-I-005
2000 400 ± 15…± 24V Phoenix contact type 3 pins HRS2000-I-006
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V Molex type 3 pins HE14 HRS2500-I-000
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V JST connector 3 pins HRS2500-I-001
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V 3 wires 200 mm HRS2500-I-002
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V Minifit Jr 4 pins HRS2500-I-005
2500 500 ± 15…± 24V Phoenix contact type 3 pins HRS2500-I-006
Frame mounting
These sensors are designed to be fixed by the case.
They may be either horizontally or vertically mounted.
The secondary connection is made with a connector or cable.